
From: Christina Andujar candujar@mit.edu
Subject: email lists for Picture a Scientist

Date: July 15, 2020 at 3:11 PM
To: Catherine A Modica cmodica@mit.edu, Sydney Miller sydney@mit.edu, Emma Dunn emmadunn@mit.edu
Cc: Matt Cubstead cubstead@mit.edu, Peter H Fisher fisherp@mit.edu

Hi everyone,
 
We will be hosting a virtual screening of “Picture a Scientist” on Friday, August 7th at 3
pm.  Zoom discussion after the 3 pm screening. https://www.pictureascientist.com/
 
I’m getting ready to send Roco Films our community and group email addresses and
wanted to check in with you.
 
I will be using the community list, but wanted to confirm with you regarding all of your
(APO) email lists. Can you send me your lists to confirm we will reach everyone? Also, I
know you have Approver filters on your email list.  Please approve as soon as you can,
so everyone has an opportunity to RSVP.
 
The RSVP email will come from Roco Films; everyone in your email list will receive the
email, once you approve; they will RSVP with their name and email address; each person
will receive a password to login to view the screening on Friday, August 7th.
 
I have requested the documentary to be available for 48 hours, so anyone overseas will
have a chance to view the film.
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
Thank you,
Christina
 
 
 
Christina Andújar
Massachusetts Institute of Technology | Department of Physics
77 Massachusetts Avenue, 4-304 | Cambridge, MA 02139
617-715-4998 |candujar@mit.edu

mailto:Andujarcandujar@mit.edu
mailto:Andujarcandujar@mit.edu
mailto:Modicacmodica@mit.edu
mailto:Modicacmodica@mit.edu
mailto:Millersydney@mit.edu
mailto:Millersydney@mit.edu
mailto:Dunnemmadunn@mit.edu
mailto:Dunnemmadunn@mit.edu
mailto:Cubsteadcubstead@mit.edu
mailto:Cubsteadcubstead@mit.edu
mailto:Fisherfisherp@mit.edu
mailto:Fisherfisherp@mit.edu
https://www.pictureascientist.com/
mailto:candujar@mit.edu

